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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 20 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
21/4/2024 - 19:04 Resultats
CIR 28.78 NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 5/5/2018
CR 29.36 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Mireia ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.13 666 666,00
2. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.94 635 635,00
3. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.89 643 643,00
4. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 33.21 497 497,00
5. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.70 476 476,00
6. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.37 564 564,00
7. BAUTISTA CARRETERO, Ester 83 C.N. Calella 35.30 518 518,00
8. MATARIN LAZARO, Isamar 99 C.N. Terrassa 35.38 411 411,00
9. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 36.78 417 417,00

10. CARBONELL RODRÍGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 39.40 298 298,00
11. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.90 287 287,00
12. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.75 387 387,00
13. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 45.64 191 191,00
14. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 46.21 231 231,00
15. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 C.N. Sant Just 53.30 162 162,00

DNS MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella -
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -

20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.13 666 666,00
2. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 33.21 497 497,00

25+

1. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.70 476 476,00
2. MATARIN LAZARO, Isamar 99 C.N. Terrassa 35.38 411 411,00
3. CARBONELL RODRÍGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 39.40 298 298,00
4. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.90 287 287,00
5. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 45.64 191 191,00

30+

1. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 36.78 417 417,00
BX ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani -

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.94 635 635,00
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -

40+

1. BAUTISTA CARRETERO, Ester 83 C.N. Calella 35.30 518 518,00
2. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 46.21 231 231,00

BX NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -
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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 20, Fem., 50m Papallona

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.89 643 643,00
2. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.37 564 564,00

DNS MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella -

50+

1. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 C.N. Sant Just 53.30 162 162,00

55+

1. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.75 387 387,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.13 666 666,00
2. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.89 643 643,00
3. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.94 635 635,00
4. GARCIA CARRASCO, Isabel 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.37 564 564,00
5. BAUTISTA CARRETERO, Ester 83 C.N. Calella 35.30 518 518,00
6. MORE PARERA, Alba 03 C.N. Terrassa 33.21 497 497,00
7. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 33.70 476 476,00
8. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 36.78 417 417,00
9. MATARIN LAZARO, Isamar 99 C.N. Terrassa 35.38 411 411,00

10. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 41.75 387 387,00
11. CARBONELL RODRÍGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 39.40 298 298,00
12. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 39.90 287 287,00
13. SERRA SORIANO, Lidia 82 C.N. Onades 46.21 231 231,00
14. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornellà 45.64 191 191,00
15. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 C.N. Sant Just 53.30 162 162,00

DNS MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella -
BX MIRON PEREZ, Marta 85 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX NAVARRO CUENDA, Cira 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -


